
European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

1500m Men

Round 1 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 12:58

EUROPEAN RECORD 3:28.81 FARAH Mohamed GBR Monaco (MON) 19 JUL 2013

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:35.27 CACHO Fermín ESP Helsinki (FIN) 9 AUG 1994

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 8 3:39.32 Q
2 GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 6 3:39.41 Q
3 MEKHISSI-BENABBAD Mahiedine FRA 15 MAR 1985 15 3:39.43 Q
4 MOUKRIME Tarik BEL 3 MAR 1992 9 3:39.50 Q
5 MASLOV Stanislav UKR 19 JAN 1989 10 3:39.63 q
6 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 3 3:39.64 q
7 Ó LIONÁIRD Ciarán IRL 11 APR 1988 11 3:39.79 q
8 ORTH Florian GER 24 JUL 1989 1 3:39.99 q
9 HANNES Pieter - Jan BEL 30 OCT 1992 12 3:40.34

10 NAVA Goran SRB 15 APR 1981 13 3:41.43
11 ROLIM Emanuel POR 30 JAN 1993 4 3:42.22
12 ABDIKADAR SHEIK ALI Mohad ITA 12 JUN 1993 7 3:46.07
13 MECHAAL Adel ESP 5 DEC 1990 14 3:47.60
14 TRAVERS John IRL 16 MAR 1991 16 3:49.73
15 KHADIRI Amine CYP 20 NOV 1988 5 3:50.15
16 GOMEZ Kelvin GIB 2 MAY 1992 2 4:05.71

Intermediate times: 400m 59.19 NAVA Goran (SRB)
800m 1:58.38 MECHAAL Adel (ESP)
1200m 2:57.05 MOUKRIME Tarik (BEL)

Heat 2 Start Time: 12:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 O'HARE Chris GBR 23 NOV 1990 7 3:39.24 Q
2 TESFAYE Homiyu GER 23 JUN 1993 6 3:39.64 Q
3 BENITZ Timo GER 1 DEC 1991 11 3:39.83 Q
4 ROBINSON Paul IRL 24 MAY 1991 3 3:39.83 Q
5 ÖZBILEN Ilham Tanui TUR 5 MAR 1990 15 3:40.09
6 CARVALHO Florian FRA 9 MAR 1989 12 3:40.39
7 OLMEDO Manuel ESP 17 MAY 1983 9 3:40.48
8 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 20 APR 1993 16 3:41.06
9 KIMELI Isaac BEL 9 MAR 1994 10 3:41.96

10 BUENO Andreas DEN 7 JUL 1988 1 3:42.06
11 HOCHSTRASSER Jan SUI 23 OCT 1988 2 3:43.89
12 JURKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 7 JAN 1987 5 3:45.92 SB
13 LEANDERSSON Jonas SWE 26 JAN 1991 4 3:49.64
14 EL KABBOURI Soufiane ITA 5 MAR 1993 14 4:02.76 q
15 BUSTOS David ESP 25 AUG 1990 13 4:21.39 q

VOJTA Andreas AUT 9 JUN 1989 8 DQ R 163.2
Intermediate times: 400m 56.70 ÖZBILEN Ilham Tanui (TUR)

800m 1:57.81 ÖZBILEN Ilham Tanui (TUR)
1200m 2:57.51 TESFAYE Homiyu (GER)

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 12 °C Humidity: 92 % Conditions: Partly cloudy

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.2 - jostling, obstruction

The athletes EL KABBOURI, S and BUSTOS, D advance to the final by decision of the referee.

Legend

DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

1500m Men

Round 1 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 12:56

EUROPEAN RECORD 3:28.81 FARAH Mohamed GBR Monaco (MON) 19 JUL 2013

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:35.27 CACHO Fermín ESP Helsinki (FIN) 9 AUG 1994

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Order Position

1 O'HARE Chris GBR 23 NOV 1990 3:39.24 Q2 7 1

2 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 3:39.32 Q1 8 1

3 GRICE Charlie GBR 7 NOV 1993 3:39.41 Q1 6 2

4 MEKHISSI-BENABBAD Mahiedine FRA 15 MAR 1985 3:39.43 Q1 15 3

5 MOUKRIME Tarik BEL 3 MAR 1992 3:39.50 Q1 9 4

6 MASLOV Stanislav UKR 19 JAN 1989 3:39.63 q1 10 5

7 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 3:39.64 q1 3 6

7 TESFAYE Homiyu GER 23 JUN 1993 3:39.64 Q2 6 2

9 Ó LIONÁIRD Ciarán IRL 11 APR 1988 3:39.79 q1 11 7

10 BENITZ Timo GER 1 DEC 1991 3:39.83 Q2 11 3

11 ROBINSON Paul IRL 24 MAY 1991 3:39.83 Q2 3 4

12 ORTH Florian GER 24 JUL 1989 3:39.99 q1 1 8

13 ÖZBILEN Ilham Tanui TUR 5 MAR 1990 3:40.092 15 5

14 HANNES Pieter - Jan BEL 30 OCT 1992 3:40.341 12 9

15 CARVALHO Florian FRA 9 MAR 1989 3:40.392 12 6

16 OLMEDO Manuel ESP 17 MAY 1983 3:40.482 9 7

17 INGEBRIGTSEN Filip NOR 20 APR 1993 3:41.062 16 8

18 NAVA Goran SRB 15 APR 1981 3:41.431 13 10

19 KIMELI Isaac BEL 9 MAR 1994 3:41.962 10 9

20 BUENO Andreas DEN 7 JUL 1988 3:42.062 1 10

21 ROLIM Emanuel POR 30 JAN 1993 3:42.221 4 11

22 HOCHSTRASSER Jan SUI 23 OCT 1988 3:43.892 2 11

23 JURKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 7 JAN 1987 3:45.92 SB2 5 12

24 ABDIKADAR SHEIK ALI Mohad ITA 12 JUN 1993 3:46.071 7 12

25 MECHAAL Adel ESP 5 DEC 1990 3:47.601 14 13

26 LEANDERSSON Jonas SWE 26 JAN 1991 3:49.642 4 13

27 TRAVERS John IRL 16 MAR 1991 3:49.731 16 14

28 KHADIRI Amine CYP 20 NOV 1988 3:50.151 5 15

29 EL KABBOURI Soufiane ITA 5 MAR 1993 4:02.76 q2 14 14

30 GOMEZ Kelvin GIB 2 MAY 1992 4:05.711 2 16

31 BUSTOS David ESP 25 AUG 1990 4:21.39 q2 13 15

VOJTA Andreas AUT 9 JUN 1989 DQ R 163.22 8

Qualified: First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.2 - jostling, obstruction

These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best

The athletes EL KABBOURI, S and BUSTOS, D advance to the final by decision of the referee.
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

1500m Women

Final 15 AUG 2014Start Time: 19:25

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 19:31

EUROPEAN RECORD 3:52.47 KAZANKINA Tatyana URS Zürich (SUI) 13 AUG 1980

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:56.91 TOMASHOVA Tatyana RUS Göteborg (SWE) 13 AUG 2006

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultOrder

1 HASSAN Sifan NED 1 JAN 1993 4:04.181

2 AREGAWI Abeba SWE 5 JUL 1990 4:05.084

3 WEIGHTMAN Laura GBR 1 JUL 1991 4:06.3212

4 PLIS Renata POL 5 FEB 1985 4:06.655

5 DEL BUONO Federica ITA 12 DEC 1994 4:07.49 PB11

6 ENGLAND Hannah GBR 6 MAR 1987 4:07.809

7 SHCHAGINA Anna RUS 7 DEC 1991 4:08.058

8 SUJEW Diana GER 2 NOV 1990 4:08.632

9 MÅKESTAD BOVIM Ingvill NOR 7 AUG 1981 4:08.853

10 PRYSHCHEPA Nataliya UKR 11 SEP 1994 4:08.89 PB10

11 KARAMASHEVA Svetlana RUS 24 MAY 1988 4:11.356

12 TERZIC Amela SRB 2 JAN 1993 4:19.117

Intermediate times: 400m 1:05.95 SHCHAGINA Anna (RUS)

800m 2:15.12 WEIGHTMAN Laura (GBR)

1200m 3:18.00 AREGAWI Abeba (SWE)

Weather conditions

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 85 % Conditions: Partly cloudy

Legend

PB Personal Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results
3000m Steeplechase Women

Round 1 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 11:36

EUROPEAN RECORD 8:58.81 GALKINA Gulnara RUS Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9:17.57 ZARIPOVA Yuliya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KUDZELICH Sviatlana BLR 7 MAY 1987 1 9:46.89 Q
2 VLASOVA Natalya RUS 19 JUL 1988 9 9:47.31 Q
3 KRAUSE Gesa-Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 4 9:47.36 Q
4 ERIKSSON Sandra FIN 4 JUN 1989 8 9:50.00 Q
5 SCHLUMPF Fabienne SUI 17 NOV 1990 2 9:51.45 Q
6 MIŠMAŠ Maruša SLO 24 OCT 1994 3 9:51.51 q
7 KAYA Özlem TUR 20 APR 1990 10 9:56.49 q
8 CASANDRA Cristina ROU 21 OCT 1977 7 10:00.48 q
9 PATJUK Jekaterina EST 6 APR 1983 11 10:03.60

10 LØVNES Ingeborg NOR 5 SEP 1992 6 10:18.11
URBINA Teresa ESP 20 MAR 1985 5 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:13.73 ERIKSSON Sandra (FIN)
2000m 6:35.53 VLASOVA Natalya (RUS)

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DANEKOVA Silvia BUL 7 FEB 1983 5 9:51.67 Q
2 MÖLDNER-SCHMIDT Antje GER 13 JUN 1984 8 9:52.02 Q
3 FOUGBERG Charlotta SWE 19 JUN 1985 7 9:52.04 Q
4 JELIZAROVA Polina LAT 1 MAY 1989 3 9:52.58 Q SB
5 MARTÍN Diana ESP 1 APR 1981 6 9:52.63 Q
6 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1985 11 9:52.66 q
7 LEHTINEN Johanna FIN 21 FEB 1979 9 9:53.86 q
8 ROFFINO Valeria ITA 9 APR 1990 1 10:07.58
9 SUSSMANN Jana GER 12 OCT 1990 10 10:07.99

10 SOKOLENKO Yekaterina RUS 13 SEP 1992 4 10:08.76
11 LEUTERT Astrid SUI 12 SEP 1987 2 10:15.29

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:19.50 MÖLDNER-SCHMIDT Antje (GER)
2000m 6:38.09 JELIZAROVA Polina (LAT)

Qualified:  First 5 in each heat (Q) and 5 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 12 °C Humidity: 70 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

DNF Did not Finish Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results
3000m Steeplechase Women

Round 1 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 11:34

EUROPEAN RECORD 8:58.81 GALKINA Gulnara RUS Beijing (CHN) 17 AUG 2008

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 9:17.57 ZARIPOVA Yuliya RUS Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 2010

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Order Position

1 KUDZELICH Sviatlana BLR 7 MAY 1987 9:46.89 Q1 1 1

2 VLASOVA Natalya RUS 19 JUL 1988 9:47.31 Q1 9 2

3 KRAUSE Gesa-Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 9:47.36 Q1 4 3

4 ERIKSSON Sandra FIN 4 JUN 1989 9:50.00 Q1 8 4

5 SCHLUMPF Fabienne SUI 17 NOV 1990 9:51.45 Q1 2 5

6 MIŠMAŠ Maruša SLO 24 OCT 1994 9:51.51 q1 3 6

7 DANEKOVA Silvia BUL 7 FEB 1983 9:51.67 Q2 5 1

8 MÖLDNER-SCHMIDT Antje GER 13 JUN 1984 9:52.02 Q2 8 2

9 FOUGBERG Charlotta SWE 19 JUN 1985 9:52.04 Q2 7 3

10 JELIZAROVA Polina LAT 1 MAY 1989 9:52.58 Q SB2 3 4

11 MARTÍN Diana ESP 1 APR 1981 9:52.63 Q2 6 5

12 KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 7 APR 1985 9:52.66 q2 11 6

13 LEHTINEN Johanna FIN 21 FEB 1979 9:53.86 q2 9 7

14 KAYA Özlem TUR 20 APR 1990 9:56.49 q1 10 7

15 CASANDRA Cristina ROU 21 OCT 1977 10:00.48 q1 7 8

16 PATJUK Jekaterina EST 6 APR 1983 10:03.601 11 9

17 ROFFINO Valeria ITA 9 APR 1990 10:07.582 1 8

18 SUSSMANN Jana GER 12 OCT 1990 10:07.992 10 9

19 SOKOLENKO Yekaterina RUS 13 SEP 1992 10:08.762 4 10

20 LEUTERT Astrid SUI 12 SEP 1987 10:15.292 2 11

21 LØVNES Ingeborg NOR 5 SEP 1992 10:18.111 6 10

URBINA Teresa ESP 20 MAR 1985 DNF1 5

Qualified: First 5 in each heat (Q) and 5 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DNF Did not Finish Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

Discus Throw Women

Qualification

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 12:03

EUROPEAN RECORD 76.80m REINSCH Gabriele GDR Neubrandenburg (GER) 9 JUL 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 71.36m GANSKY Diana GDR Stuttgart (GER) 28 AUG 1986

Group A Start Time:  10:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 18 JUL 1979 65.51 63.62 Q63.62

2 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 65.88 61.88 Q61.88

3 FISCHER Julia GER 1 APR 1990 66.46 57.78 Q54.92 57.78

4 MALTSEVA Yuliya RUS 30 NOV 1990 63.39 57.73 Qx 57.73

5 KUBELOVÁ Jitka CZE 2 OCT 1991 58.38 53.82 q52.52 49.56 53.82

6 RODRIGUES Irina POR 5 FEB 1991 61.36 52.5351.69 52.53 51.53

7 WIBERG Julia SWE 8 JAN 1992 56.37 52.40x 52.40 50.81

8 TOMAŠEVIC Dragana SRB 4 JUN 1982 60.96 52.2152.21 x x

9 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU Hrisoúla GRE 27 AUG 1991 57.20 51.08x x 51.08

10 HIRVONEN Katri FIN 25 JUN 1990 57.44 50.93x 50.93 x

ASENJO Sabina ESP 3 AUG 1986 58.31 NMx x x

Weather conditions

Temperature: 13 °C Humidity: 84 % Conditions: Rain

Group B Start Time:  11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 21 JUN 1990 70.52 63.93 Q63.93

2 RÜH Anna GER 17 JUN 1993 64.17 59.84 Q59.84

3 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 20 DEC 1984 65.83 58.69 Q56.76 58.69

4 STROKOVA Yekaterina RUS 17 DEC 1989 65.78 58.35 Q53.86 58.35

5 STANKOVÁ Eliška CZE 11 NOV 1984 59.34 55.79 q51.41 51.61 55.79

6 KÄMÄRÄINEN Sanna FIN 8 FEB 1986 59.38 54.64 q54.01 53.93 54.64

7 LARSSON Sofia SWE 22 JUL 1988 57.58 54.22 q54.22 x x

8 ANIBALLI Valentina ITA 19 APR 1984 57.32 53.6053.60 x 51.16

9 LADA Androniki CYP 19 APR 1991 56.69 52.1849.13 x 52.18

10 ETHOLM Grete NOR 25 JAN 1976 56.10 50.8349.31 50.83 50.55

11 SEMENOVA Nataliya UKR 7 JUL 1982 63.33 46.57x x 46.57

Weather conditions

Temperature: 12 °C Humidity: 92 % Conditions: Partly cloudy

Qualified: qualifying perf. 57.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results Summary
Discus Throw Women

Qualification 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 12:02

EUROPEAN RECORD 76.80m REINSCH Gabriele GDR Neubrandenburg (GER) 9 JUL 1988

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 71.36m GANSKY Diana GDR Stuttgart (GER) 28 AUG 1986

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultGroup Position

1 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 21 JUN 1990 63.93 QB 1

2 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 18 JUL 1979 63.62 QA 1

3 CRAFT Shanice GER 15 MAY 1993 61.88 QA 2

4 RÜH Anna GER 17 JUN 1993 59.84 QB 2

5 SENDRIUTE Zinaida LTU 20 DEC 1984 58.69 QB 3

6 STROKOVA Yekaterina RUS 17 DEC 1989 58.35 QB 4

7 FISCHER Julia GER 1 APR 1990 57.78 QA 3

8 MALTSEVA Yuliya RUS 30 NOV 1990 57.73 QA 4

9 STANKOVÁ Eliška CZE 11 NOV 1984 55.79 qB 5

10 KÄMÄRÄINEN Sanna FIN 8 FEB 1986 54.64 qB 6

11 LARSSON Sofia SWE 22 JUL 1988 54.22 qB 7

12 KUBELOVÁ Jitka CZE 2 OCT 1991 53.82 qA 5

13 ANIBALLI Valentina ITA 19 APR 1984 53.60B 8

14 RODRIGUES Irina POR 5 FEB 1991 52.53A 6

15 WIBERG Julia SWE 8 JAN 1992 52.40A 7

16 TOMAŠEVIC Dragana SRB 4 JUN 1982 52.21A 8

17 LADA Androniki CYP 19 APR 1991 52.18B 9

18 ANAGNOSTOPOÚLOU Hrisoúla GRE 27 AUG 1991 51.08A 9

19 HIRVONEN Katri FIN 25 JUN 1990 50.93A 10

20 ETHOLM Grete NOR 25 JAN 1976 50.83B 10

21 SEMENOVA Nataliya UKR 7 JUL 1982 46.57B 11

ASENJO Sabina ESP 3 AUG 1986 NMA

Qualified: qualifying perf. 57.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Legend

NM No Mark Q Qualified by right q qualified by result

Page 1 of 1



European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results
High Jump Women

Qualification

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 11:52

EUROPEAN RECORD 2.09m KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma (ITA) 30 AUG 1987

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m VENEVA-MATEEVA Venelina BUL Göteborg (SWE) 11 AUG 2006

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m HELLEBAUT Tia BEL Göteborg (SWE) 11 AUG 2006

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m VLAŠIC Blanka CRO Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2010

Group A Start Time:  10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89

1 BEITIA Ruth ESP 1 APR 1979 1.99 1.89
q- - o o o

2 KUCHINA Mariya RUS 14 JAN 1993 2.00 1.89
q- - o o xo

2 LICWINKO Kamila POL 22 MAR 1986 1.97 1.89
q- - o o xo

4 GREEN Emma SWE 8 DEC 1984 1.93 1.89
q- - o o xxo

5 ŠIMIC Ana CRO 5 MAY 1990 1.98 1.89
q- - o xo xxo

6 HAAS Eleriin EST 4 JUL 1992 1.93 1.85
q- o o o xxx

6 SHAHAF Ma'Ayan ISR 9 NOV 1986 1.90 1.85
qo o o o xxx

8 VENEVA-MATEEVA Venelina BUL 13 JUN 1974 1.92 1.85
- o xo o xxx

9 LAKE Morgan GBR 12 MAY 1997 1.94 1.85
- o o xo xxx

9 SZABÓ Barbara HUN 17 FEB 1990 1.91 1.85
- o o xo xxx

11 KOVALENKO Iryna UKR 17 JUN 1986 1.90 1.80
- o o xxx

12 YÜKSEL Burcu TUR 3 MAY 1990 1.90 1.75
o o xxx

Group B Start Time:  10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89

1 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 7 OCT 1990 1.95 1.89
q- o o o o

1 PALŠYTE Airine LTU 13 JUL 1992 1.98 1.89
q- o o o o

3 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 1.90 1.89
q- o xo xo o

4 KASPRZYCKA Justyna POL 20 AUG 1987 1.99 1.89
q- o o o xxo

5 ANGELSEN Tonje NOR 17 JAN 1990 1.93 1.89
q- xxo o xxo xxo

6 OKUNEVA Oksana UKR 14 MAR 1990 1.98 1.85
q- o o o xxx

6 STANCIU Daniela ROU 15 OCT 1987 1.93 1.85
q- o o o xxx

6 UDRAS Grete EST 11 MAR 1988 1.85 1.85
q

=SB
- o o o xxx

9 DEMIREVA Mirela BUL 28 SEP 1989 1.90 1.85
- o o xo xxx
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results
High Jump Women

Qualification

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 11:52

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89

10 HERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 10 MAR 1995 1.92 1.85
- o o xxo xxx

VLAŠIC Blanka CRO 8 NOV 1983 2.00 DNS

Qualified: qualifying perf. 1.94 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Legend
=SB Equal Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results Summary
High Jump Women

Qualification 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 11:48

EUROPEAN RECORD 2.09m KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma (ITA) 30 AUG 1987

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m VENEVA-MATEEVA Venelina BUL Göteborg (SWE) 11 AUG 2006

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m HELLEBAUT Tia BEL Göteborg (SWE) 11 AUG 2006

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 2.03m VLAŠIC Blanka CRO Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2010

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultGroup Position

1 BEITIA Ruth ESP 1 APR 1979 1.89 qA 1

1 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-Laurence GER 7 OCT 1990 1.89 qB =1

1 PALŠYTE Airine LTU 13 JUL 1992 1.89 qB =1

4 TROST Alessia ITA 8 MAR 1993 1.89 qB 3

5 KUCHINA Mariya RUS 14 JAN 1993 1.89 qA =2

5 LICWINKO Kamila POL 22 MAR 1986 1.89 qA =2

7 GREEN Emma SWE 8 DEC 1984 1.89 qA 4

7 KASPRZYCKA Justyna POL 20 AUG 1987 1.89 qB 4

9 ŠIMIC Ana CRO 5 MAY 1990 1.89 qA 5

10 ANGELSEN Tonje NOR 17 JAN 1990 1.89 qB 5

11 HAAS Eleriin EST 4 JUL 1992 1.85 qA =6

11 OKUNEVA Oksana UKR 14 MAR 1990 1.85 qB =6

11 SHAHAF Ma'Ayan ISR 9 NOV 1986 1.85 qA =6

11 STANCIU Daniela ROU 15 OCT 1987 1.85 qB =6

11 UDRAS Grete EST 11 MAR 1988 1.85 q =SBB =6

16 VENEVA-MATEEVA Venelina BUL 13 JUN 1974 1.85A 8

17 DEMIREVA Mirela BUL 28 SEP 1989 1.85B 9

17 LAKE Morgan GBR 12 MAY 1997 1.85A =9

17 SZABÓ Barbara HUN 17 FEB 1990 1.85A =9

20 HERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 10 MAR 1995 1.85B 10

21 KOVALENKO Iryna UKR 17 JUN 1986 1.80A 11

22 YÜKSEL Burcu TUR 3 MAY 1990 1.75A 12

VLAŠIC Blanka CRO 8 NOV 1983 DNSB

Qualified: qualifying perf. 1.94 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best DNS Did not Start q qualified by result
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Final Results
Heptathlon

Final 15 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  FRI 15 AUG 2014 21:36

EUROPEAN RECORD 7032 KLÜFT Carolina SWE Osaka (JPN) 26 AUG 2007

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6823 ENNIS-HILL Jessica GBR Barcelona (ESP) 31 JUL 2010

Rank Name Nat SB 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points
Behind
Leader

1 NANA DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 6551NANA DJIMOU Antoinette 13.05 1.76 14.35 24.52 6.25 54.18 2:15.22

(+0.6) (-0.2) (-0.1)

1117 (1) 928 (12) 817 (5) 931 (5) 927 (3) 941 (1) 890 (9)

2045 (5) 2862 (4) 3793 (4) 4720 (4) 5661 (1) 6551 (1)

6551 SB

2 BROERSEN Nadine NED 6539BROERSEN Nadine 13.48 1.94 13.35 25.08 6.16 52.18 2:17.66

(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.6)

1053 (5) 1158 (2) 751 (15) 879 (13) 899 (8) 902 (3) 856 (13)

2211 (1) 2962 (2) 3841 (3) 4740 (3) 5642 (2) 6498 (2)

6498 53

3 THIAM Nafissatou BEL 6508THIAM Nafissatou 14.05 1.97 14.29 25.19 6.18 49.69 2:20.79

(+0.6) (-0.2) (-0.9)

971 (18) 1198 (1) 813 (6) 869 (14) 905 (6) 854 (7) 813 (16)

2169 (2) 2982 (1) 3851 (1) 4756 (2) 5610 (3) 6423 (3)

6423 128

4 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 6395SCHÄFER Carolin 13.20 1.82 13.37 23.84 6.30 44.19 2:17.39

(+0.2) (-0.5) (-0.3)

1094 (3) 1003 (5) 752 (14) 996 (1) 943 (2) 748 (13) 859 (12)

2097 (4) 2849 (6) 3845 (2) 4788 (1) 5536 (4) 6395 (4)

6395 156 PB

5 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 6426SCHWARZKOPF Lilli 13.87 1.85 14.44 25.86 6.18 52.17 2:17.67

(+0.4) (-0.8) (-0.3)

997 (15) 1041 (4) 823 (3) 809 (19) 905 (6) 902 (4) 855 (14)

2038 (6) 2861 (5) 3670 (7) 4575 (8) 5477 (6) 6332 (5)

6332 219

6 IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA Laura LAT 6320IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA Laura 13.61 1.82 12.58 24.75 6.20 51.30 2:16.90

(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.8)

1034 (10) 1003 (5) 700 (22) 910 (10) 912 (5) 885 (5) 866 (11)

2037 (7) 2737 (12) 3647 (10) 4559 (9) 5444 (7) 6310 (6)

6310 241

7 VETTER Anouk NED 6316VETTER Anouk 13.68 1.79 14.16 24.61 6.04 52.49 2:22.27

(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.3)

1024 (13) 966 (9) 805 (8) 923 (7) 862 (13) 908 (2) 793 (17)

1990 (12) 2795 (9) 3718 (6) 4580 (7) 5488 (5) 6281 (7)

6281 270

8 RATH Claudia GER 6314RATH Claudia 13.54 1.79 12.88 24.43 6.32 43.45 2:16.43

(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.5)

1044 (6) 966 (9) 719 (18) 940 (4) 949 (1) 734 (16) 873 (10)

2010 (10) 2729 (13) 3669 (8) 4618 (6) 5352 (8) 6225 (8)

6225 326

9 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 6317KRIZSÁN Xénia 13.59 1.79 14.17 25.37 6.01 43.58 2:14.07

(+0.6) (-0.8) (-0.3)

1037 (8) 966 (9) 805 (7) 853 (16) 853 (14) 736 (15) 906 (7)

2003 (11) 2808 (7) 3661 (9) 4514 (11) 5250 (11) 6156 (9)

6156 395

10 ZSIVOCZKY-FARKAS Györgyi HUN 6151ZSIVOCZKY-FARKAS Györgyi 14.06 1.82 13.60 25.87 5.94 50.73 2:14.68

(+0.4) (-0.8) (-0.1)

970 (19) 1003 (5) 767 (12) 809 (20) 831 (17) 874 (6) 897 (8)

1973 (13) 2740 (11) 3549 (17) 4380 (15) 5254 (10) 6151 (10)

6151 400 SB

11 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 6266TYMINSKA Karolina 13.56 1.70 14.47 24.61 6.07 40.60 2:11.84

(+0.6) (-0.5) (+0.2)

1041 (7) 855 (20) 825 (2) 923 (7) 871 (10) 679 (19) 938 (2)

1896 (17) 2721 (14) 3644 (11) 4515 (10) 5194 (13) 6132 (11)

6132 419

12 REGGEL Valérie SUI 6091REGGEL Valérie 13.79 1.70 13.70 25.05 6.14 44.46 2:12.68

(+0.6) (-0.5) (-0.3)

1008 (14) 855 (20) 774 (10) 882 (12) 893 (9) 753 (12) 926 (3)

1863 (20) 2637 (18) 3519 (18) 4412 (14) 5165 (14) 6091 (12)

6091 460 PB

13 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 6082SPRUNGER Ellen 13.65 1.73 13.42 24.17 5.95 41.06 2:12.93

(+0.6) (-0.5) (+0.8)

1028 (11) 891 (18) 755 (13) 964 (2) 834 (16) 688 (17) 922 (4)

1919 (15) 2674 (17) 3638 (13) 4472 (13) 5160 (15) 6082 (13)

6082 469 SB
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Rank Name Nat SB 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points
Behind
Leader

14 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 6201MOKHNYUK Anastasiya 13.08 1.82 13.69 24.83 6.24 34.97 2:26.32

(+0.2) (-0.2) (-0.4)

1112 (2) 1003 (5) 773 (11) 902 (11) 924 (4) 571 (22) 740 (20)

2115 (3) 2888 (3) 3790 (5) 4714 (5) 5285 (9) 6025 (14)

6025 526

15 ŠADEIKO Grit EST 6128ŠADEIKO Grit 13.28 1.76 12.31 24.56 6.07 43.84 2:23.16

(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.7)

1083 (4) 928 (12) 682 (23) 928 (6) 871 (10) 741 (14) 781 (18)

2011 (9) 2693 (16) 3621 (15) 4492 (12) 5233 (12) 6014 (15)

6014 537

16 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 6173MAKSIMAVA Yana 14.29 1.88 13.86 26.47 5.58 45.80 2:12.98

(+0.4) (-0.8) (+0.3)

938 (23) 1080 (3) 785 (9) 757 (22) 723 (20) 779 (10) 921 (5)

2018 (8) 2803 (8) 3560 (16) 4283 (17) 5062 (16) 5983 (16)

5983 568

17 NETSVIATAYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 6121NETSVIATAYEVA Katsiaryna 13.67 1.76 14.42 25.23 5.51 40.38 2:11.01

(+0.6) (-0.2) (-0.1)

1026 (12) 928 (12) 822 (4) 866 (15) 703 (21) 675 (20) 950 (1)

1954 (14) 2776 (10) 3642 (12) 4345 (16) 5020 (18) 5970 (17)

5970 581

18 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 6083MARCUSSEN Ida 14.26 1.73 12.77 25.73 6.05 47.85 2:13.45

(+0.4) (-0.8) (+0.2)

942 (22) 891 (18) 712 (19) 821 (17) 865 (12) 819 (8) 915 (6)

1833 (22) 2545 (22) 3366 (22) 4231 (19) 5050 (17) 5965 (18)

5965 586

19 KLAUP Mari EST 5765KLAUP Mari 14.17 1.76 13.16 25.83 5.73 47.52 2:25.30

(+0.4) (-0.8) (+0.6)

954 (21) 928 (12) 738 (17) 812 (18) 768 (19) 812 (9) 753 (19)

1882 (19) 2620 (19) 3432 (20) 4200 (21) 5012 (19) 5765 (19)

5765 786 SB

20 MOKRÁŠOVÁ Lucia SVK 5789MOKRÁŠOVÁ Lucia 14.01 1.70 12.69 24.31 5.75 38.53 2:19.27

(+0.4) (-0.5) (0.0)

977 (16) 855 (20) 707 (21) 951 (3) 774 (18) 639 (21) 833 (15)

1832 (23) 2539 (23) 3490 (19) 4264 (18) 4903 (21) 5736 (20)

5736 815

ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 5817ZÜBLIN Linda 13.60 1.67 13.17 26.02 5.97 45.28 DNS

(+0.2) (-0.8) (-1.4)

1036 (9) 818 (23) 739 (16) 795 (21) 840 (15) 769 (11)

1854 (21) 2593 (21) 3388 (21) 4228 (20) 4997 (20)

DNF

SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 5981SAMUELSSON Jessica 14.10 1.76 14.50 24.74 NM 41.01 DNS

(+0.4) (-0.2)

964 (20) 928 (12) 827 (1) 911 (9) 0 687 (18)

1892 (18) 2719 (15) 3630 (14) 3630 (22) 4317 (22)

DNF

FYODOROVA Alina UKR 6090FYODOROVA Alina 14.01 1.76 12.76 DNS

(+0.4)

977 (16) 928 (12) 711 (20)

1905 (16) 2616 (20)

DNF

KLUCINOVÁ Eliška CZE 6460KLUCINOVÁ Eliška 14.40 DNS

(+0.6)

923 (24)

DNF

Legend

DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump

JT Javelin Throw LJ Long jump NM No Mark PB Personal Best

Prog. Progressive Pts Points SB Season Best SP Shot Put
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